2022 Deloris Webb Adult/Youth Scholarship T, Doubles Event event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles 325 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Perez, Jean F / Perez, Jean 769347
2 Love, Timothy, Sr/ Love, Timothy A, Jr 769312
3 Denner, William H, IV / Denner, Nicholas 769389
4 Cook, Jeff A / Davis, Carson N 769257
5 Sons, Isaiah M / Hardesty, Cayson G 769328
6 Wright, Andrea L / Wright, Sean M 769348
6 Davis, Alissa M / Zorger, Christopher 769359
3 Tupper, Emily R / Esteph, Rolando A 769448
9 Foust, Tasha M / Foust, Miles E 769369
10 Carter, Chantel L / Travis, Jeremiah J 769307
11 Goodlink, James B, I1I / Goodlink, Baylie 760617
12 DeArmond, Josh J / Baston, Bella 769452
13 Bultemeier, Corbin J / Rosman, Jayden M 769260
13 Ferro, Michael D / Ferro, Dominic 765713
15 Mathis, Chaz A / Carter, Issac 769288
16 Miller, Austin / Burkert, Ethan S 769267
17 Weicht, Steven D / Tornblom, Chase A 769219
18 Vitatoe, Kimberlee F / Vitatoe, Madeline R 769261
19 Kieser, Steven / Kieser, Brandon 769204
20 Sprunger, Lance A / Hirschfield, Caleb A 769254
20 Templeton, Rick A, 1T/ Templeton, Tucker J 769279
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,549.60
Doubles, Doubles 326 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 De Vaney, Mike / Smrekar, Haydin 769384
2 Howard, Thomas R / Jones, Bronson 769385
3 Severson, Eric A / Severson, Jordyn R 769208
4 Palmer, Patrick W / Haugen, Harlan C 769262
5 Pohl, Dylan J / Willis, Logan 769381
6 Sirola, Richard F / Englert, Holden 769243
7 Smock, Shawn / Smith, Garin A 769423
8 Cook, Jeff A / Wendel, Hollie 769257
9 Petrey, Brian A / Trexler, Kylee A 769429
10 Wilson, Celena I/ Wolfe, Kyle L 769442
11 Williams, Kelleigh D / Williams, Tyler C 766938
11 Tasker-Lewis, Shaun A / Tasker-Lewis, Shaun A, 769306
Jr
13 Waterson, Rick L, Jr/ Waterson, Cameron 769338
14 Mabhan, Lindsay / Query, Owen S 769394
15 Sirola, Richard F / Kennedy, Meagan 769263
16 Luna-Menesses, Jose L / Luna, Christian A 769282

Score
1,608
1,568
1,565
1,563
1,530
1,520
1,520
1,519
1,512
1,508
1,503
1,495
1,489
1,489
1,481
1,475
1,473
1,469
1,466
1,464
1,464

Score
1,568
1,558
1,528
1,521
1,512
1,510
1,505
1,484
1,483
1,469
1,467
1,467

1,464
1,462
1,457
1,453

Prize
$400.00
$300.00
$148.00
$140.00
$134.00
$126.00
$126.00
$118.00
$113.00
$108.00
$102.00

$97.00
$89.50
$89.50
$81.00
$76.00
$71.00
$66.00
$60.00
$52.30
$52.30

Prize
$400.00
$300.00
$178.00
$173.00
$168.00
$164.00
$159.00
$155.00
$150.00
$146.00
$139.50
$139.50

$133.00
$129.00
$124.00
$120.00

From
Greenwood, IN
CHICAGO, IL
West Lafayette, IN
Decatur, IN

Terre Haute, IN
Monticello, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
LAKE STATION, IN
Columbia City, IN
Hammond, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
HOBART, IN
Decatur, IN
Elkhart, IN
Seymour, IN
Pittsboro, IN
butler, IN
Decatur, IN
Jasper, IN

Berne, IN

Linton, IN

From

Plainfield, IN
Columbus, IN
Portage, IN
Anderson, IN
New Carlisle, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Franklin, IN
Decatur, IN
Fortville, IN
NOBLESVILLE, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Chicago, IL

Elkhart, IN
Crawfordsville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
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17 Schutt, Lucas W / Sparkman, Harper W
18 Clark, Anthony J/ Clark, Elijah §

19 Sirola, Richard F / Hansen, Lydia N

20 Ferro, Michael D / Ferro, Natalia L

21 Belovich, Joseph D / Veach, Christian T
21 Million, Clint W / Million, Landon M
21 Charles, Thomas / Richel, Carly M

24 Robertson, Logan C / Mackey, Nicholas
25 Perry, Mark A / Wright, Colton R
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769406 1,452
769207 1,445
769263 1,444
765713 1,440
769217 1,439
769291 1,439
769457 1,439
769323 1,437
769327 1,435

25 Hampton, Michelle / Hampton, Makayla R 769455 1,435

27 Wilson, Eldon R / Brown, Jacob A
28 Knight, Malik A / Luna, Christian A
29 Navarro, Hector / Navarro, Baylie L

769431 1,431
769329 1,427
763214 1,426

30 Herron, Anthony E / Radosevich, Andrew T 753384 1,424

31 Morris, Daniel / Morris, Gavin
32 Baldwin, Karen / Willavize, Jessica

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

769237 1,423
769238 1,422

$4,101.00

$6,650.60

$6,650.60

$115.00
$111.00
$107.00
$102.00
$93.66
$93.67
$93.67
$85.00
$78.50
$78.50
$72.00
$67.00
$63.00
$59.00
$54.00
$50.00

Huntington, IN
Jasper, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Elkhart, IN
Huntington, IN
Columbus, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Bloomington, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Noblesville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Columbia City, IN
Bloomington, IN
St Joe, IN
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